V5GV2W Series
Flange Globe Valves
Honeywell V5GV2W series globe valves work with
ML74 or ML8824 series motorized linear
actuators to control water flow.
V5GV2W can be used in a wide range of
applications, such as air handling systems.
Specifications

➢ Easy assemble with ML7420, ML7421 & ML8824 series
actuators
Order Information and Parameters
SKU DN
Kvs
m3/h
Stroke
mm
Compatible
actuator
Series
Compatible actuator Force and
Close DP（kPa）
600N
20mm
1800N
20mm
1800N
40mm
V5GV2W015F-E DN15 4 20
ML74 series
ML8824
series
1000 1600 —
V5GV2W020F-E DN20 6.3 20 1000 1600 —
V5GV2W025F-E DN25 9 20 700 1600 —
V5GV2W032F-E DN32 15 20 1000 1600 —
V5GV2W040F-E DN40 24 20 1000 1600 —
V5GV2W050F-E DN50 40 20 1000 1600 —
V5GV2W065F-E DN65 63 20 1000 1600 —
V5GV2W080F-E DN80 100 20 1000 1600 —
V5GV2W100F-E DN100 160 40 — — 1600
V5GV2W125F-E DN125 250 40 — — 1600
V5GV2W150F-E DN150 360 40 — — 1600
2
Products structure and Material
# Part Material
① Stem SS304